Disclaimer:
LuxeLED All rights reserved. LuxeLED does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance
thereon. The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer  and does not form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by LuxeLED.
1
Lunar/DS-DOC # 01-060323-R0
Mounting Options:
Photometric:
Environmental

Surface
Wall
Ordering Guide:
Dimensions
(mm)
LU-SC-12W-B-S 12W 1300/1330lm Ø240 x 80mm 3000K/4000K
WattageProduct Code CCT Lumens
LU-SC-24W-B-S 24W 2600/2660lm Ø240 x 80mm 3000K/4000K
Product
LU =
Lunar
Driver
S=On/Off
D=DALI
Wattage
(W)
12W
CCT
(K)
SC =
Switchable CCT
(3000K/4000K)
DG=Dark grey
B =Black
W =White
S =Silver
Color
Finish
Wall
Ø240mm Ø240mm
Ø240 x 80mm
Ø211mm
80mm
24W
cd/klm
C0-C180
C90-C270
CCT switchable
options
Input cable entry